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Programme Programme Coordinator & 
Contact Details  

BEng (Hons) Chemical Engineering E404/23 

Head of Department: 

Dr (Mrs) V Dookhun 

Assoc Prof (Dr) (Mrs) P Jeetah 

Tel: 403 -7891 

p.jeetah@uom.ac.mu  

BEng (Hons) Civil Engineering   E410/23 

Head of Department: 

Dr A Seeboo 

Mr D Jogee 

Tel: 403 -7859 

d.jogee@uom.ac.mu 

BEng (Hons) Electrical and Electronic Engineering 

E430/23 

Head of Department: 

Mr A P Murdan 

Dr Y K Ramgolam 

Tel: 403 -7865 

y.ramgolam@uom.ac.mu 

BEng (Hons) Telecommunications Engineering with 

Networking   E432/23 

Head of Department: 

Mr A P Murdan 

Dr (Ms) V Bassoo 

Tel: 403 -7883 

v.bassoo@uom.ac.mu 

BEng (Hons) Mechanical Engineering E440/23 

Head of Department: 

Dr M Gooroochurn 

Mrs P Jankee-Bissoon 

Tel: 403 -7843 

p.jankee@uom.ac.mu  

BEng (Hons) Mechatronics Engineering E441/23 

Head of Department: 

Dr M Gooroochurn 

Dr M Gooroochurn 

Tel: 467-1701 

m.gooroochurn@uom.ac.mu   

BSc (Hons) Operations and Supply Chain 

Management E341/23 

Head of Department: 

Dr M Gooroochurn 

Mr L Sanassee 

Tel: 403-7843 

m.gooroochurn@uom.ac.mu   

BSc (Hons) Geomatics E352P/23 

Head of Department: 

Dr A Seeboo 

Assoc Prof (Dr) M Nowbuth 

Tel: 403 -7858 

mnowbuth@uom.ac.mu 

Diploma in Town and Country Planning E201/23 

Head of Department: 

Dr A Seeboo 

Dr (Mrs) K Baguant- Moonshiram 

Tel: 403 -7858 

k.baguant@uom.ac.mu 

BSc (Hons) Town and Country Planning (Top Up) 

E412/23 

Head of Department: 

Dr A Seeboo 

Dr (Mrs) K Baguant- Moonshiram 

Tel: 403 -7858 

k.baguant@uom.ac.mu 
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